05 Ekim 2022 Carsamba

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BATMAN GUZELI
1.APOLLONIA
2. APPASSIONATA
2.CADI DAISY
3.DASH
3.CAKALIN KIZI
4.FINALE DUTY
4 NIXE
5.0RIONIS
5.LADY ARALYA
6.LORAHANIM
6.PLEINE LUNE
7.MARCH VIOLET
7.SPECIAL WARRIOR
8.STAYLEYDI
8.MARYLN
9.MAVi ANNA
9.TANYILDIZ
10.TO THE MOON
14 NORTHERN LAKES (Kosmaz)
16.PAKO (Kosmaz)
22 .ULAN UDE (Kosmaz)
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1.)120.000 &
1.)34.500 ¢

Yas
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ykd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

Kayitlar

SARTLI 1/Disi

2.)48.000 ¢
2)13.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - MYSTICAL STORM

TOROK (IRE) - FATIVA'S GIFT (GB)
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - AAMAAL (GER)
CAKAL CARLOS - KUBANA

YILDRIVBEY - RASALGETH

CAKAL CARLOS - DOUBLE TROUBLE
DUTYFREE - GRAND FINALE (USA)
ABBAS YOLCU- LUNARGOLD

LUXOR - CALLIAFE

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - KINALI YORK
APPROVE (IRE) - BOOKIESINDEX GRL (IRE)
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - PLENE FORVE (USA)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - KALILA

WIENER WALZER (GER) - SPECIAL SWORD
FAST STARS LINE- GILSULTAN

DALY MALL - MAGIC SLIFFER

TOROK (IRE) - QG

DUTYFREE - APRKOSE

MENDIP (USA) - LION CLAW

ORB (USA) - OXBOW LAKE (USA)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - SYMPHONY STAR (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GENQCEREN

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57 kg,

3.)24.000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢

Sahip
ARM OKAN
AYD. USTUNDAG
DUY. FATURA
CUN. CAY
BUR. DEMIRKOL
B. D CEMILOGLU
M RES. KARA
NEV. SEYOK
H. VEF. ERSOZ
BER. ALEMLI
ISM. KAVUSAN
V. IBR. ARACI
GOK. OZKAN
AHM KILIC
ERO. COKLAR
UGU. ALTUNBAS
H. FAH. NARMANLI
CUM TEKDEMR
EKR. BESERLER
N. ARI. KURTEL
UM. BARLIK
HAT. YILDIZ

istanbul Hipdromu (76. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

Antrendrii
B.AV/CI
V.YUKSEL
S.TASBEK
I.ESER
EN.KARATAS
B.REFIKOGLU
I.KOROGLU
E.CUKURKAS
U.YAYLA
R.GUNELI
T.IBIS
SBILGIC
TSIT
G.GOKCE
S.ORDEM
SALTUNBAS
RTETIK
AG.GONULTAS
MH.ELGAC
BAY
S.CITAK
MOCAL

412000 ¢
4)3450 ¢

HP Son6Y.
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Son Kosu Tarihi



